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Overview of our Research

Who did we speak to?



(Background

 Tryzens commissioned an extensive research project targeted at both eCommerce
Directors and Consumers

* This research identified what consumers really want when shopping online and in
store, and the current priorities of eCommerce Directors

 We wanted to answer the following questions;
— What makes a consumer buy from a website, and what doesn’t?
— Are delivery methods and payment options really that important?
— What do you think retailers should be focused on?
— Were the priorities of eCommerce directors aligned with consumers?
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. We spoke to ... Consumers

1,000 UK based online consumers
 From all age groups over 16
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“Ve spoke to ... eCommerce Directors

e 100 decision makers in retailer organisations ( IT & eCommerce )
 Retailers had to have at least one physical store and one website

e Minimum £2 million turnover in UK

MagentoLive



Consumer demographics

What did we learn about our consumers?



. The average person spends >£6k online annually

Approximately how much does your household spend online in a month?
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(Jsing a laptop the majority of the time
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. Between 6pm and 10pm
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. Frequency of shopping is not a Gender issue
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LAST PURCHASED ONLINE? TOTAL FEMALE MALE
Last week 64% 66% 63%
Last month 29% 27% 32%
Last 3 months 7% 8% 6%
Base 1000 600 400
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“Vomen spend 14% more time shopping online
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. But Men outspend Women by 44% "
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66-45 year olds are the most active online...
|
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LAST PURCHASED ONLINE?

Last week

Last month 44 29% 30% 29%
Last 3 months 5 7% 8% 10%
Base 73 274 263 124
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. Shopping across verticals is the ‘norm’
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What Consumers Like



. What do consumers most value?

71/ of consumers
most value the
uskoy anuticne

el ommerce

S experience
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RETAIL PREFERENCES TOTAL FEMALE MALE
| can shop at any time @ 80% 79%
Search best rates/prices % 63% 61%
Range of products 57% 57% 57%
Delivery options 43% 45% 39%
Speed of service 38% 37% 40%
None of the above 2% 2% 2%
Base 1000 600 400
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U\nd how do they like to keep in touch? Eonail s #l he

most accepted
meﬂsadeg?

contact bebwieen
retailers and
< consumers
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Social media 23% W 6 & M 7%
Text message ol 7 B ¥ 19
Matifications via an app I i B o W 1%
| never want to hear from retailers . « 9 10 2 0%
Telephone call ; K 10 11 35 %
Other 7z & N 2 10%
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. How do consumers find offers online? Search engines

recnain the ?rimarj

tool used
consumers
find retailers or
offers e
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FEMALE

SEARCH METHOD

Search engine

Email from retailer 43% 41%

3353% 31%
TV ad 30% 29% 32%
Retailer's social media 13% 14% 12%
Print ad 9% 7% 13%
An app 5% 5% 4%
Other 3% 3% 3%
Base 1000 600 400
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. ...but there are variances by age...
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...and how are retailers promoting offers?

©

Search engine optimisation (SEQ)
Pay-Per-Click (PPC)

35% of retailers Affiliates
view as vitally

important — only Display/retargeting
9% of consumers o

agree Shopping in-store

Print advertising

Social media
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. Which features are most important?

Clear/easy to
navigate website on
any device

Personalised content
that understands my
preferences

Effective search

r Range of payment
engine

options

Access to best
prices

Range of delivery
options

Loyalty programme
relevant to my
preferences

Free delivery

Simple return service

Personalised
discount offers

Click & Collect

General discount
offers

Able to buy in-store
or online/common

Range of payment

Stions promotions
Live chat/customer
assistance
Ratings and reviews
% O 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
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. And how does this vary be age?
Oz Qo
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navigate website on
any device

Personalised content
that understands my
preferences

Effective search
engine

Range of payment
options
Range of delivery
options
Free delivery -..-‘
Simple return service ._b
Click & Collect H

Able to buy in-store
or online/common

Access to best
prices

Loyalty programme
relevant to my
preferences

Personalised
discount offers

General discount
offers

Range of payment

Stions promotions
Live chat/customer
assistance
Ratings and reviews '—..
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What Consumers Want



. Key reasons not to shop online Credt card securie

fears around online

shoppi collectivel
100% e Helbk ré@\lj on '922
minds of consumers

90%
80%
70%
60%

50%
40%
30%
20%
10%
0%

10k 20k 25k 30 35k 40k 45k 50k 60k 70k 99k 100k+
® n't view/try product @/ Returns difficult to make @ Difficult browsing @ Other

@ Account could be hacked Stored card details alternatives
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. Which products do you prefer to buy in store?

627 of consumers

P o v

MALE BROWSING / clothes in=store

fitee

FEMALE BROWSING /

@ thettdiene

PRODUCT BROWSING / TOTAL BROWSING /

DISLIKE BUYING ONLINE DISLIKE BUYING ONLINE ; DISLIKE BUYING ONLINE | DISLIKE BUYING ONLINE b bu:jinj

Clothes 62% / 33% 62% / 42% ) online
Furniture & furnishings i o, A% 45% / 35% 43% / 33% N
Electronics 37% / 18% 35% / 21% 39% / 13%
Jewellery 30% / 27% 30% / 24% 29% / 31%
Accessories 24% / 14% 25% /12% 24% / 18%
Health & beauty 23% / 22% 27% / 22% 18% / 23%
None of the above 12% / 20% 12% / 21% 12% / 19%
Base 1000 600 400
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. What stops consumers buying?
©

Hard to find ®
right product

Product group not
always logical

Poor search
function

‘Wobsite slow
and crashes

Sort & filter
options not good
Many itemns
out of stock

Delivery options
don't suit my needs
Lack of product
reviews ® 15 -18 years

@ 19 - 25 years

Lack of product ® 26- 45 years

spac/info ® 46 - 65 years

@ 66+ years

Website design
not pleasant
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“Vhere do consumers think retailers can improve
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@® More sorting / filter

options
More consumer
reviews

Customise website
to my tastes
(personalisation)

@® Customise product

groups

More professional
reviews

® Other



In summary

Key things to consider on your way back to
the office...



In summary

« (Getting the basics right is key for consumers
— Have you asked your customers what they would like to see?
— Is your website ranking as well as it could in search engines?
— Have you optimised your e-mail campaigns?
— Do you make use of extended SSL certificates and trust icons in checkout?
— Does onsite search provide a high level of relevance in the results?
— Are you focused on increasing conversion of existing users, before adding more traffic?

* Online preferences vary significantly by age, but not by gender
— Do you know the age profile of your consumers?
— Are you focused on the right features for your target customer?

— For younger customers : are you personalising your offers, offering live chat and social
customer service

— For older customers : are you providing the right search refinements and options, are reviews
credible and prominent and is it easy to find the product you want
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